
G

G

G

G

G

G

v

Community
Health Centre

Primary
Health
Centre

Nungba P.S.

Khoupum
P.S.

Nungba

Khoupum

55-Tipaimukh

51-Saitu

54-Nungba

52-Tamei

40-Jiribam

53-Tamenglong

56-Thanlon

57-Henglep

NH-137

NH
-13

7

NH-37

NH-37

Longpi

54/01

54/02
54/04

54/05

54/07

54/08

54/09 54/11

54/12

54/13

54/15

54/17

54/18

54/19 54/20

54/21

54/22

54/23

54/24
54/25

54/26

54/28

54/29

54/30

54/31

54/32
54/33

54/34

54/35

54/36

54/38

54/39

54/40
54/42

54/43

54/45

54/46

54/47

54/48

54/49

54/50

54/52

54/16

54/37

54/51

54/03

54/06

54/10 54/14

54/27

54/41

54/44

AC MAP
(54-Nungba AC )µ

0 6 123
Kilometers

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

Polling Stations
!. Normal

!. Both

!. Critical
!. Vulnerable

Legend

AC Boundary

G Health Centre
Police Station

Other Roads
National Highway
River

nT DistrictHQ
!O Sub-DivisionHQ
v Helipad

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

POLL_NO PS_NAME PS_TYPE
54/01 Khongsang Primary School Critical
54/02 Longmai II Primary School Normal
54/03 Noney Model Primary School Normal
54/04 Longmai IV Primary School Normal
54/05 Tengkhonjang Hr. Sec. School (W/W) Normal
54/06 Longmai Community Hall Normal
54/07 Okoklong  Primary School Critical
54/08 Thingou Primary School Vulnerable
54/09 Rengpang Primary School Normal
54/10 Mongjarong Khunou Jr.High School Critical
54/11 Nungnang Jr. High School Vulnerable
54/12 Nungnang Jr.High School (S/W) Vulnerable
54/13 Charoichakotlong High School Normal
54/14 Phoibut Upper Primary School Normal
54/15 Taosang Khullen  Primary School Vulnerable
54/16 Taosang Khunou Primary School Vulnerable
54/17 Leishok Primary School Vulnerable
54/18 Taodaijang Jr. High School Vulnerable
54/19 Nungba High School (E/W) Normal
54/20 Nungba High School (WW) Normal
54/21 Tajeiphun (Kekru) Primary School Critical
54/22 Bolongdai  Primary School Critical
54/23 Kambiron  Primary School Critical
54/24 Thangal High School Normal
54/25 Lamdangmei Jr. High School Normal
54/26 Lubanglong  Primary School Normal
54/27 Gahtao Primary School Normal
54/28 Dollang Jr. High School Normal
54/29 Sangji Primary School Normal
54/30  Taangkhojang Primary School Vulnerable
54/31 Thanagong  Primary School Normal
54/32 Khangsinlung Hr. Sec. School (E/W) Critical
54/33 Khangsinlung Hr. Sec. School (W/W) Normal
54/34 Satudai  Primary School Normal
54/35 Khoupum Taodaijang  Primary School Vulnerable
54/36 Mukti Khullen  Primary School Vulnerable
54/37 Muktina Lower Primary School Critical
54/38 Longkaiphun  Primary School Vulnerable
54/39 Nungbai  Primary School Vulnerable
54/40 Duithanjang Primary School Normal
54/41 Gangluan - 4 (Nungleiband Primary School) Normal
54/42 Gangluan-2 Primary School Normal
54/43 Nungsai Primary School Critical
54/44 Tubung Jr.High Scgool Normal
54/45 Joujangtek Primary School Critical
54/46 Longpi High School Vulnerable
54/47 Teikhang Primary School Vulnerable
54/48 Sempat Gangte Primary School Vulnerable
54/49 Chongmun Primary School Vulnerable
54/50 Tuiphai Primary School Critical
54/51 Longphailum Community Hall Vulnerable
54/52 Gallon Primary School Vulnerable

MARSAC




