

AC MAP (54-Nungba AC)

POLL NO	PS NAME	PS TYPE
54/01	Khongsang Primary School	Critical
54/02	Longmai II Primary School	Normal
54/03	Noney Model Primary School	Normal
54/04	Longmai IV Primary School	Normal
54/05	Tengkhonjang Hr. Sec. School (W/W)	Normal
54/06	Longmai Community Hall	Normal
54/07	Okoklong Primary School	Critical
54/08	Thingou Primary School	Vulnerable
54/09	-	Normal
54/10	Rengpang Primary School Mongjarong Khunou Jr.High School	Critical
54/11		Vulnerable
-	Nungnang Jr. High School	
54/12	Nungnang Jr. High School (S/W)	Vulnerable
54/13	Charoichakotlong High School	Normal
54/14	Phoibut Upper Primary School	Normal
54/15	Taosang Khullen Primary School	Vulnerable
54/16	Taosang Khunou Primary School	Vulnerable
54/17	Leishok Primary School	Vulnerable
54/18	Taodaijang Jr. High School	Vulnerable
54/19	Nungba High School (E/W)	Normal
54/20	Nungba High School (WW)	Normal
54/21	Tajeiphun (Kekru) Primary School	Critical
54/22	Bolongdai Primary School	Critical
54/23	Kambiron Primary School	Critical
54/24	Thangal High School	Normal
54/25	Lamdangmei Jr. High School	Normal
54/26	Lubanglong Primary School	Normal
54/27	Gahtao Primary School	Normal
54/28	Dollang Jr. High School	Normal
54/29	Sangji Primary School	Normal
54/30	Taangkhojang Primary School	Vulnerable
54/31	Thanagong Primary School	Normal
54/32	Khangsinlung Hr. Sec. School (E/W)	Critical
54/33	Khangsinlung Hr. Sec. School (W/W)	Normal
54/34	Satudai Primary School	Normal
54/35	Khoupum Taodaijang Primary School	Vulnerable
54/36	Mukti Khullen Primary School	Vulnerable
54/37	Muktina Lower Primary School	Critical
54/38	Longkaiphun Primary School	Vulnerable
54/39	Nungbai Primary School	Vulnerable
54/40	Duithanjang Primary School	Normal
54/41	Gangluan - 4 (Nungleiband Primary School)	Normal
54/42	Gangluan-2 Primary School	Normal
54/43	Nungsai Primary School	Critical
54/44	Tubung Jr. High Scgool	Normal
54/45	Joujangtek Primary School	Critical
54/46	Longpi High School	Vulnerable
54/47	Teikhang Primary School	Vulnerable
54/48	Sempat Gangte Primary School	Vulnerable
54/49	Chongmun Primary School	Vulnerable
	Tuiphai Primary School	Critical
	raiphar rinnary school	Cittical
54/50 54/51	Longphailum Community Hall	Vulnerable



Prepared by: Manipur Remote Sensing Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur